
iPUR. DIST. 

GOA LAKHIPUR COLLEGE 
Website: www.lakhipurcollege.ac.in 

NO. LC/ 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

offered 

Assam TET Coaching 

Table: Name of Add on Course offered by Lakhipur College 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

offered 

Spoken English 
Public speaking Skill 

Data Analysis 
Yoga 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

offered 

Spoken English 
APSC Coaching 

Value Education 

Microsoft power Point 
presentation 

Data Analysis 
Soft skill development 

Communicative 
Arabic 

Modern Arabic 

Language and 
translation 

News reading and 
writing 

Assamese DTP 
Course on PPT 

presentation 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Pelonia Samogrir 
Nobyakaran 

Yoga 

P.0. Lakhipur , Dist, Goalpara (Assam) 
PIN-783129 

Travel and tourism 

Year 3(2020-21) 
Course code(if any) 

Year 4(202 1-22) 
Course code(if any) 

Course code(if any) 
Year 5(2022-23) 

Estd:-1981 
Date... 

WhatsApp & Contact No.9101997329 
Email: lakhipurcollegeglp@gmail.com 

Date: 20/11/2023 

Year of offering 

Dist.-Goaloar 

2020-21 

Year of offering 

2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 
2021-22 

Year of offering 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

No of times offered 

during the year 

No of tines offered 

during the year 

1 

No of times offered 
during the year 

1 

1 

1 



ediousd 
Lakhipl 

Date.... 

Dint 

Computer application 
Art and craft 

Poultry Farming 
Professional Makeup 

Public Specaking Skills 
Rabha Language 

SL no 

SL No 

2 

SL no 

3 
4 

Imanagement 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Table: Number of students enrolled in different add on/ certificate course in the last five 

10 
11 

12 

course 

3 
Estd:-1981 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course offered 

Assam TET Coaching 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

offered 

Spoken English 
Public speaking Skill 

Data Analysis 

Yoga 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course offered 

Spoken English 
APSC Coaching 

Value Education 

Microsoft power Point 
presentation 

Data Analysis 
Soft skill development 
Communicative Arabic 

Modern Arabic Language 
and translation 

News reading and writing 
Assamese DTP 
Course on PPT 

presentation 

Pelonia Samogrir 
Nobyakaran 

Yoga 
Travel and tourism 

years 

Year of 

offering 

2020-21 

Year of offering 

Year 3(2020-21) 

2021-22 
2021-22 

2021-22 
2021-22 

Year of 

Year 4(2021-22) 

offering 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 
2022-23 

2022-23 

Year 5(2022-23) 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

Duration 

30 hours 

Duration 

30 hours 

30 hours 
30 hours 
30 hours 

Duration 

30 hours 

30 hours 
30 hours 

30 hours 
30 hours 

30 Hours 

30 Hours 

30 Hours 

30 hours 
30 Hours 

30 hours 

30 hours 

30 hours 

No of 
student 

Enrolled 
20 

No of 

student 
Enrolled 

25 
30 
10 
15 

No of 
student 

Enrolled 
13 
74 

30 
15 

20 
20 

20 
20 

11 

31 
30 

19 

09 

1 

18 

1 

No of student 
completed the 

course 

20 

No of student 
completed the 

COurse 

24 

30 
10 
15 

No of student 

completed the 
Course 

11 

72 

20 

15 

20 
20 

20 
20 

1| 

30 
30 

19 

09 

18 



15 

16 

17 
18 

19 
20 

Computer application 
management 

Poultry Farming 
Professional Makeup 

2020-21 

Public Speaking Skills 
Rabha Language 

2022-23 

Art and craft 

Years of offering 

2021-22 

Period 

23 

course 

2018-19 to 2022 

4 

2022-23 

20 

2022-23 
2022-23 
2022-23 

25 

2022-23 

Name of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

2022-23 

Number of Add On/ 
certificate Course 

30 hours 

edjTuo 

30 hours 

Table: Summary of add on/ certificate Course of Last five years 

30 hours 

30 hours 

akhipur 

30 hours 

No of Student 

Enrolled in the year 

Estd:-1981 

Date...... 

20 

457 
80 

Table: Add on/ certificate Course of Last five years 

No of Student 
Enrolled in the year 

ollege 
...... 

557 

20 
20 

20 

17 

35 
15 

20 
80 

20 

453 

20 
20 

No of student 
Completing the 

17 

Course 

553 

35 

15 

No of student 
Completing the 

Course 
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