

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

LAKHIPUR COLLEGE

P.O. Lakhipur , Dist, Goalpara (Assam)

PIN-783129

WhatsApp & Contact No.9101997329 Email: lakhipurcollegeglp@gmail.com

Website: www.lakhipurcollege.ac.in
NO. LC/

Date: 20/11/2023

Table: Name of Add on Course offered by Lakhipur College

Year 3(2020-21)							
Name of Add On/	Course code(if any)	Year of offering	No of times offered				
certificate Course	certificate Course during the year						
offered	offered						
Assam TET Coaching	-	2020-21	1				

Year 4(2021-22)					
Name of Add On/ certificate Course offered	Course code(if any)	Year of offering	No of times offered during the year		
Spoken English	-	2021-22	1		
Public speaking Skill	-	2021-22	1		
Data Analysis	-	2021-22	1		
Yoga	-	2021-22	1		

	Year 5(20	22-23)	
Name of Add On/ certificate Course offered	Course code(if any)	Year of offering	No of times offered during the year
Spoken English	-	2022-23	1
APSC Coaching	-	2022-23	1
Value Education	-	2022-23	1
Microsoft power Point presentation	-	2022-23	1
Data Analysis		2022-23	
Soft skill development	-	2022-23	1
Communicative Arabic	-	2022-23	
Modern Arabic Language and translation	-	2022-23	1
News reading and writing	-	2022-23	1
Assamese DTP	ent.	2022-23	1
Course on PPT presentation	Marie	2022-23	1
Pelonia Samogrir Nobyakaran	Johnipur Co.	2022-23	1
Yoga		2022-23	1
Travel and tourism	Estd: 1981	2022-23	1

Dist.-Goals

management			
Computer application	-	2022-23	1
Art and craft	-	2022-23	1
Poultry Farming	-	2022-23	1
Professional Makeup	-	2022-23	1
course			
Public Speaking Skills	-	2022-23	1
Rabha Language	-	2022-23	1

Table: Number of students enrolled in different add on/ certificate course in the last five years

	Year 3(2020-21)				
SL no	Name of Add On/ certificate Course offered	Year of offering	Duration	No of student Enrolled	No of student completed the course
1	Assam TET Coaching	2020-21	30 hours	20	20

	Year 4(2021-22)				
SL No	Name of Add On/	Year of offering	Duration	No of	No of student
	certificate Course			student	completed the
	offered			Enrolled	course
1	Spoken English	2021-22	30 hours	25	24
2	Public speaking Skill	2021-22	30 hours	30	30
3	Data Analysis	2021-22	30 hours	10	10
4	Yoga	2021-22	30 hours	15	15

	Year 5(2022-23)					
SL no	Name of Add On/ certificate Course offered	Year of offering	Duration	No of student Enrolled	No of student completed the course	
1	Spoken English	2022-23	30 hours	13	11	
2	APSC Coaching	2022-23		74	72	
3	Value Education	2022-23	30 hours	30	20	
4	Microsoft power Point presentation	2022-23	30 hours	15	15	
5	Data Analysis	2022-23	30 hours	20	20	
6	Soft skill development	2022-23	30 hours	20	20	
7	Communicative Arabic	2022-23	30 Hours	20	20	
8	Modern Arabic Language and translation	2022-23	30 Hours	20	20	
9	News reading and writing	2022-23	30 Hours	11	11	
10	Assamese DTP	2022-23	30 hours	31	30	
11	Course on PPT presentation	2022-23	30 Hours	30	30	
12	Pelonia Samogrir Nobyakaran	2022-23	30 hours	19	19	
1r d3	Yoga	2022-23	30 hours	09	09	
81	Travel and tourism	2022-23	30 hours	18	18	

	management				
15	Computer application	2022-23	30 hours	20	20
16	Art and craft	2022-23		20	20
17	Poultry Farming	2022-23	30 hours	20	20
18	Professional Makeup	2022-23	30 hours	17	17
	course				
19	Public Speaking Skills	2022-23	30 hours	35	35
20	Rabha Language	2022-23	30 hours	15	15

Table: Summary of add on/ certificate Course of Last five years

Years of offering	Name of Add On/ certificate Course	No of Student Enrolled in the year	No of student Completing the course
2020-21	1	20	20
2021-22	4	80	80
2022-23	20	457	453

Table: Add on/ certificate Course of Last five years

Period	Number of Add On/ certificate Course	No of Student Enrolled in the year	No of student Completing the course
2018-19 to 2022- 23	25	557	553

